Specialty Wall Cabinetry
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 76
• Index
• Lite Specifications
• Cabinet Selection
Specialty Wall Cabinetry : Index
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 77
Page Location Cabinet Type Nomenclature
78 Lites Specifications
80 Wall Book Shelf WBS
81-82 Wall Glass WG
83-84 Wall Glass - 15" Depth WG
82-83 Wall Glass - 9" Depth WG
86-87 Wall Glass Corner WGC
84-85 Wall Glass Double Face WGDF
87 Wall Glass Double Face Corner WGDFC
88-89 Wall Glass Drawer WGD
90-91 Wall Glass Drawer - 15" Depth WGD
87 Wall Glass End Corner WGEC
87 Wall Glass End Corner Double Face WGECDF
86 Wall Glass Pigeon Hole WGPH
86 Wall Glass Plate Rack WGPR
86 Wall Glass Rack Lattice WGRL
80 Wall Library Book Shelf WLBS
81-82 Wall Mullion WM
83-84 Wall Mullion - 15" Depth WM
82-83 Wall Mullion - 9" Depth WM
86-87 Wall Mullion Corner WMC
84-85 Wall Mullion Double Face WMDF
87 Wall Mullion Double Face Corner WMDFC
88-89 Wall Mullion Drawer WMD
90-91 Wall Mullion Drawer - 15" Depth WMD
87 Wall Mullion End Corner WMEC
87 Wall Mullion End Corner Double Face WMECDF
86 Wall Mullion Pigeon Hole WMPH
86 Wall Mullion Plate Rack WMPR
86 Wall Mullion Rack Lattice WMRL
81-82 Wall Mullion Radius WMR
83-84 Wall Mullion Radius - 15" Depth WMR
82-83 Wall Mullion Radius - 9" Depth WMR
84-85 Wall Mullion Radius Double Face WMRDF
88-89 Wall Mullion Radius Drawer WMRD
90-91 Wall Mullion Radius Drawer - 15" Depth WMRD
87 Wall Mullion Radius End Corner WMREC
87 Wall Mullion Radius End Corner Double Face WMRECDF
79 Wall Open Shelf WOS
79 Wall Radius Book Shelf WRBS
79 Wall Radius Open Shelf WROS
80 What Not Shelf WNS
Flat Glass, Mullion Glass, Open Shelf, & Bookshelves
Specialty Wall Cabinetry
All Cabinets in this Section Have Flush End Panels
Specialty Wall Cabinetry : Lite Specifications
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 78
18" High 24" High  30" High 36" High 42" High 48" High 54" High
Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass Mullion  Glass
4 Lites 6 Lites 8 Lites 10 Lites 12 Lites 10 Lites & Door 12 Lites & Door
 30" High 36" High 42" High 48" High 54" High
Radius Mullion Radius Mullion Radius Mullion Radius Mullion Radius Mullion
7 Lites 9 Lites 11 Lites 9 Lites & Door 11 Lites & Door
 30" High 36" High 42" High
Full Radius Full Radius Full Radius
Mullion Mullion Mullion
5 Lites 7 Lites 9 Lites 11 Lites
Note : Radius Mullion Doors
Are Only Available in Select
Door Styles
Specialty Wall Cabinetry : Cabinet Selection
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 79
Open Shelf Cabinets W   H D
Wall Open Shelf - Height: 30" Frame Construction
WOS1530 15 30 9/16 12 1 Adjustable Shelf
WOS1830 18 30 9/16 12 Use instead of glass cabinet without doors
WOS3030 30 30 9/16 12 For beaded interior back use manufacture code "BB"
WOS3630 36 30 9/16 12
Wall Open Shelf - Height: 36" Frame Construction
WOS1536 15 36 12 2 Adjustable Shelves
WOS1836 18 36 12 Use instead of glass cabinet without doors